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Windsor Ergonomic Swan Neck
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SAWING TABLES
Internal Screen

Cutting Information - Single Sliding Door

DRAFT : DO NOT ISSUE

Profile Cutting Schedule
INT2302 950.5
INT2302 955.5
INT2302 971.5
INT2302 967.5
INT2381 792
INT2706 950.5
INT2706 955.5
INT2706 971.5
INT2704 967.5
INT2702 882.5
INT2708 729.5
INT2708 792
INT2708 769.5
INT3101 3014
INT3121 1015
INT3202 995
INT3202 1000
INT3202 1016
INT3202 1012
INT3208 2352
INT3212 50
INT3221 2352
INT3231 2352
PCX151 2352

Accessories
ACET060Screws 32
ACET066Screws 26
ACET067Screws 32
ACET842E Gasket (6 x 4000) + (8 x 2400)
ACINT230Transom Bracket16
ACINT310End Cap 1 Pack
ACINT312End Cap 1 Pack
ACINT313Top Carrier Roller2
ACINT314Buffer Stop 2
ACINT320Sash Cleats 16
ACINT325Bottom Guide 1
ACINT521Flush Pull Handle2
ACPD815Screws 16
ACUN3535Screws 2
ACUN3512Screws 40
ACUN3547M4 Connecting Screws16
ACVS034Woolpile (4 x 1012) + (4 x 2352)
ACW20038Wedge Gasket(6 x 4000) + (8 x 2400)

Glass
G1 1 945.5 x 724.5
G2 1 945.5 x 787
G3 1 945.5 x 764.5
G4 1 950.5 x 724.5
G5 1 950.5 x 787
G6 1 950.5 x 764.5
G7 1 966.5 x 724.5
G8 1 966.5 x 787
G9 1 966.5 x 764.5
G101 962.5 x 724.5
G111 877.5 x 787
G121 962.5 x 764.5
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SAWING TABLES
Internal Screen

Cutting Information - Double Sliding Door

Profile Cutting Schedule
INT2302 966.5
INT2302 968.5
INT2381 792
INT27012 966.5
INT2708 968.5
INT2704 884
INT2708 704.5
INT2708 767
INT2708 744.5
INT3102 1014
INT3121 2038
INT3204 1011
INT3204 1013
INT3208 2352
INT3214 50
INT3222 2352
INT3232 2352
PCX152 2352

Accessories
ACET066Screws 36
ACET067Screws 32
ACET842E Gasket (6 x 4000) + (8 x 2400)
ACINT230Transom Bracket16
ACINT310End Cap 2 Packs
ACINT312End Cap 1 Pack
ACINT313Top Carrier Roller4
ACINT314Buffer Stop 4
ACINT320Sash Cleats 16
ACINT325Bottom Guide 2
ACINT521Flush Pull Handle4
ACPD815Screws 32
ACUN3535Screws 4
ACUN3512Screws 24
ACUN3547M4 Connecting Screws16
ACVS034Woolpile (8 x 1013) + (8 x 2352)
ACW20038Wedge Gasket(6 x 4000) + (8 x 2400)Glass

G1 2 961.5 x 724.5
G2 2 961.5 x 787
G3 2 961.5 x 764.5
G4 2 963.5 x 724.5
G5 1 879 x 787
G6 2 963.5 x 764.5
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Decorio hinged internal doors have been meticulously designed to preserve the elegance of all 
heritage properties. Reminiscent of the classic styles from the 1930s, the doors operate on 
discreet hinges and can be tailored to open inward or outward, aligning with your speci�c spatial 
and aesthetic preferences. 

Our hinged door collection o�ers a variety of con�gurations to suit any home, including options 
for both single and double doors. In the double-door setup, both doors can be opened to 
enhance the functionality and �ow of your space. True to the authentic heritage style, the primary 
door features a handle of your choosing, and as an optional extra, the secondary door can be 
equipped with a matching backplate to maintain perfect symmetry. E�ortlessly operable, the 
secondary door includes a simple internal latch that, once released, allows you to fully open up 
the area, seamlessly connecting or dividing living spaces as desired. 
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